Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: March 13, 2019

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

767020-19-0004

767060-18-0033

767060-18-0033

767060-18-0033

767060-18-0033

767060-18-0033

1/2/2019 Pensacola

8/31/2018 Jacksonville

8/31/2018 Jacksonville

8/31/2018 Jacksonville

8/31/2018 Jacksonville

8/31/2018 Jacksonville

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

VALUE

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

Plastic Bump Stock

Israel Machinegun,
mdl Micro Uzi, 9 cal
SN: MP62654

Israel Machinegun,
md| Mini Uzi, 9 cal
SN: MU04167

Israel Machinegun,
md| Mini Uzi, 9 cal
SN: 112298

DPMS Inc.
Machinegun, mdl
unknown, zz cal SN:
M003227

DPMS Inc.
Machinegun, mdl
unknown, zz cal SN:
M003804

$0.01

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00



	Florida

